SLIMLINE - SL Series
Self-Luminous Exit Signs
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
Sleek and Slender
The Slimline SL provides a quality architectural appearance in a low
profile and durable aluminum housing. The SL requires no electricity,
is completely energy efficient, is recyclable at the end of it’s useful life,
and provides an ideal solution for green buildings.
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – SL Example: SL-10-2-G-W-PA
Model Service Life No. of Faces Face Color Frame Color Options
SL Slimline Aluminum 10 10 Years
20 20 Years
1 Single Face
2 Double Face
R Red
G Green
B Black
BA Brushed Aluminum
B Black
W White
MB Mounting Bracket for Top or End Mounting
PA 12” Swivel Pendant
PB 24” Swivel Pendant
PC 36” Swivel Pendant
PD 48” Swivel Pendant
Note:    For vandal resistant signs see data sheets
SLV , INH or LEX
SL
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type Number: Full Part Number:
Construction
• 100% reliable, maintenance free and always on
• Operating temperature range -55°C to 80°C
• 6” high letters with 3/4” stroke with Red, Green or Black background available
• Hidden tamper resistant wall mounting hardware
• Aluminum stencil face with field selectable chevron directional indicators
• Optional end or ceiling mount brackets are available
• Corrosion resistant extruded aluminum .05” minimum wall thickness fold-formed
to prevent tampering
• Sustainable design and fully recyclable at the end of it’s useful life
• Standard finish is anodized aluminum. Also available in satin white or black
enamel
• Polycarbonate shield seals lamp compartment and prismatic refractor lens
• Available in service life ratings of 10,  or 20 years
Electrical
• Non-electrical, internally illuminated by sealed tritium gas light sources
• Requires no external light source, electrical power, wiring or batteries
Illumination
• 100 foot visibility rating
• Green light output for maximum visibility in emergency conditions
Certification
• As there is no electrical ignition source, the Slimline is suitable for use in
hazardous atmospheres and damp locations. Meets NEC Article 500, Class 1, 11
and 111 conditions
• Suitable for use in Class 1, Div. 1, Groups C & D
• Tested, approved and listed by Underwriters Laboratories to UL 924
Standard, meets the requirements of NFPA 101 Life Safety Code
Warranty
• Limited warranty for the rated life of the product
Slimline Self-Luminous Exit Signs SL Series
SL - 4/5/21
8-1/4”
12-3/4”
3/4”
9/16”
8-1/4”
12-3/4”
2-11/16”
Single Face Sign
Wall Surface Mounting
Double Face Sign
End or Top Mounting
Ceiling Mount
Wall Mount
Double Face Sign
Pendant Mounting
Mount to ceiling
Pendants of
various lengths
Pendant bracket
Single Face Signs
Bracket Positions
Ceiling Mounting
End Mounting
Top mounting bracket
(attached to sign)
Push down to
lock together
Bottom mounting bracket
(attached to wall)
Wall Mount Bracket
(Single Face only)